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152 Fait A 1, 856, 398 1, 856, 398
16 RAR B EDIE 4 3, 039, 070 3,039, 070
161 BB R R AR A 2,196, 294 2,196, 294
163 o 1% 4 842, 776 842, 776
18 @ H & 822, 972 822, 972
181 NiEE iR G 759, 897 759, 897
183 HmBag 4, 500 4, 500
18Y Hiwiad & 58,575 58,575
2 AR A # A 598, 000 219, 855 -378, 145 -63. 23
21 KE & 45, 734 45,734
212 IAEPRE G 39, 734 39, 734
214 TG E 6, 000 6,000
29 HEE 9, 364 9, 364
221 0% 2,816 2,816
222 TEY 6, 548 6, 548




CEBITHTERESL —FEBR

696-33

ALIBEREIT L
% R A 11447 A 4
B AN
P L e L
B L rERFEER | MEAAITR M ()
e X

23 IR Y 30,414 30,414
231 R M 30, 414 30, 414
25 153247 H B ARE B 19, 899 19, 899
252 — B RIGHE 4,100 4,100
255 AR RS B 600 600
257 SETAR S G 15,199 15,199
27 — fERRFS & h6, h49 56, 549
27D THeF st A B B A 36, 315 36, 315
27F I T 20, 234 20, 234
28 EERSEE 50, 636 50, 636
28Y Hie B ERAEE 50, 636 50, 636
29 NE: S RS- 7,259 7,259
291 NE Ry 7,259 T, 259

3 HEHERSE 283,000 43, 467 -239, 533 -84. 64
3L 1 A ## & 2,131 2,131
312 1k ke 2. 131 2,131
32 i PR = 41, 336 41, 336
321 wa(EH) AL 28, 264 28, 264
322 IRFHE 1, 800 1, 800
328 BAERS (EBAMRPAER) 2,482 2,482
32Y H A4 L4 8, 790 8, 790
4 e~ EE-FEEREMFEE 0 14, 000 14, 000
43 1% %A 4 14, 000 14, 000
432 el B R A R A 14, 000 14, 000

7 e A A L N UR A SR 6, 000 5. 000 -1, 000 -16. 67
Tl & % 1, 000 1,000




696-34

%ﬁ%%%#%
b % R E114%7A 4
B mEHAL
. . o bb % 38 Rk (-
B 4 rEEAEY | BEAAIGK B A
4 %R %
713 BRERNeE . : 1, 000 1, 000
T4 #RE ~ SEEh ~ RLA] - BB LR 4, 000 4, 000
T44 BLR -~ BB R R A 4, 000 4, 000
9 H ik 0 587,519 587, 519
91 Hib & H : 587,519 587, 519
91Y Hopb H87,519 587,519

o 3t 29,507, 000 19, 092, 479 -10, 414, 521 -35. 30




L6-75

696 EE R B & WM Bl HI22 F 3 = 2025,/08/04
AGSHER SR SR R VR oW & B RS % g
O82TE IR L IRIP R FT R IET 20 hIERE 14FTHIH B 114E7A31H HE 1
BiRE (& ( = & ®& 1] ( % 3 % )
BIEWEE WCMERRE OB B OAGOMECEE £ & B0 O g W

T BN T 3 77 0
FHE#R5E : 11450269600000000 BT ] A2 B fin 21,286,213 16,756,484 7,529,729
114/07/01 555 51140701 14,172 24,300,385 16,756,484 7,543,901
114/07/02 555 51140702 2,159,000 26,459,385 16,756,484 9,702,901
114/07/07 00064 1070676 12,219 26,459,385 16,768,703 9,690,682
114/07/07 00064 1070676 9,720 26,459,385 16,778,423 9,680,962
114/07/07 00064 1070676 73,226 26,459,385 16,851,649 9,607,736
114/07/07 00064 1070676 836 26,459,385 16,852,485 9,606,900
114/07/07 00064 1070676 30,526 26,459,385 16,883,011 9,576,374
114/07/07 00064 1070676 126,842 26,459,385 17,009,853 9,449,532
114/07/07 00065 1070677 22,512 26,459,385 17,032,365 9,427,020
114/07/07 00065 1070677 11,334 26,459,385 17,043,719 9,415,666
114/07/07 00066 1070678 7,056 26,459,385 17,050,775 9,408,610
114/07/10 00063 1071162 587,519 26,459,385 17,638,294 8,821,091
114/07/18 555 51140718 2,518 26,461,903 17,638,294 8,823,609
114/07/21 00067 1072219 8,000 26,461,903 17,646,294 8,815,609
114/07/22 00068 1072397 163,639 26,461,903 17,809,953 8,651,950
114/07/22 00069 1072451 105,347 26,461,903 17,915,300 8,546,603
114/07/29 00070 1073227 1,344,884 26,461,903 19,260,184 7,201,719
114/07/29 00071 1073307 122,690 26,461,903 19,382,874 7,079,029
114/07/29 00071 1073307 22,950 26,461,903 19,405,824 7,056,079

Beiehdopall B ettt s |+ mamd |- casaai 3 TR

. 26, 461,903 |= 25, 420,472 2,518 + 1,038,913 N 0 + 0

| RHEIRE thuh kA & tagms g | | U rsemarnm || 13FRBE

L R A R K M P ERER T P AR%R

‘ 19, 403,306 |= 19, 092, 479 258, 627 - 0 + 180, 149 - 127, 949




696 it & I w &t .7
TE R YRR IR B R V2 HOA & B ORBR O# Otk E é,‘j[é Ja
98T B R S R T80 PERE 1147H1H B 11457A31H HE 1
ZiRAK [EE ) (e A 8] [ ZEr#) AR E
DL L O R ECH e A R BN LoN
M EE- AR EREREE
BIRfFRYE : 1145026960000 AT E B3 B ARAT - 24,261,472 29,261,472
114/07/01 A0401 11478~ 1,885,000 25,146,472 —25,146,472
N SERS Y
114/07/01 A0402 11457 =B AR IEINEE (T - 274,000 25,420,472 —25,420,472
114/07/17 C54214  #I011144E6 H 43 i 4 il lsl 2,518 25,422,990 —25,422,990 .
iR I E R ER
T 21_ gg— T
( RAHIEE et & kA RO EdAAAR | |HRARESER & Wil
LR A# BT R (s EHm) (F] Bn)
1 25,422,990 |= 25,420,472 0 0 2,518
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